Self-reclosing overload and earth leakage protection
P2-5
Self-reclosing earth leakage relay
REC2
FeaturesDescription
REC2 is a 2 or 4-pole earth leakage switch
associated to a compact motor and control
set that enables the automatic and safe re-

Weight 2 poles: 560 g / 4 poles: 693 g
Degree of protection IP 40
Standards
IEC 61008-1, IEC 255-5
Earth leakage protection and self-reclosing
RCCB with Self-reclosing system
Self-reclosing overload and earth leakage protection
P2-6
Self-reclosing earth leakage device
REC2
References
Earth leakage protection and self-reclosing
Self-reclosing earth leakage switch
With output contact
Class Poles In (A) Sensitivity Type Code Type Code
A 2 40 30 mA REC2-2P-40-30 P26411 REC2C-2P-40-30 P26611
A 2 40 300 mA REC2-2P-40-300 P26321 REC2C-2P-40-300 P26521
A 2 63 30 mA REC2-2P-63-30 P26414 REC2C-2P-63-30 P26614
A 2 63 300 mA REC2-2P-63-300 P26324 REC2C-2P-63-300 P26524
A 4 40 30 mA REC2-4P-40-30 P26412 REC2C-4P-40-30 P26612
A 4 40 300 mA REC2-4P-40-300 P26322 REC2C-4P-40-300 P26522
A 4 63 30 mA REC2-4P-63-30 P26415 REC2C-4P-63-30 P26615
A 4 63 300 mA REC2-4P-63-300 P26325 REC2C-4P-63-300 P26525
Connections
REC2
REC2C - output contact
REC2 - 4 polesREC2 - 2 poles
2 N
N1
230 Vac - 50 Hz
CARGA
13 mm MAX.
16-25 mm2.
F
N
2 N
N1
Motor
Reconexion
Automatica
230 Vac - 50 Hz
CARGA / LOAD
13 mm MAX.
16-25 mm2.
F
N